—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Administrative Supervisor
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Services Officer

Other Positions Held City
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$189,207
$167,885
$155,650
$146,319
$139,721
$133,347
$126,737
$123,961
$115,575
$113,524
$111,630
$111,349
$101,737
$100,693
$100,041
$98,779
$96,283
$93,702
$91,119
$90,973
$89,885
$88,184
$88,028
$87,937
$85,203
$84,351
$84,276
$77,773
$71,388
$67,805
$58,683



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

Multi-Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Services Officer
Police Officer

Temp Com Services Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Temp Com Services Officer

Police Services Officer

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$58,556
$56,986
$55,028
$49,550
$44,572
$22,305
$20,433
$18,743
$17,808
$16,110
$15,938



