	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Hollister	Police	\$189,207
2.	Police Lieutenant		Hollister	Police	\$167,885
3.	Police Captain		Hollister	Police	\$155,650
4.	Police Sergeant		Hollister	Police	\$146,319
5.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$139,721
6.	Police Sergeant		Hollister	Police	\$133,347
7.	Police Sergeant		Hollister	Police	\$126,737
8.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$123,961
9.	Police Sergeant		Hollister	Police	\$115,575
10.	Police Lieutenant		Hollister	Police	\$113,524
11.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$111,630
12.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$111,349
13.	Police Sergeant		Hollister	Police	\$101,737
14.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$100,693
15.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$100,041
16.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$98,779
17.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$96,283
18.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$93,702
19.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$91,119
20.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$90,973
21.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$89,885
22.	Administrative Supervisor		Hollister	Police	\$88,184
23.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$88,028
24.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$87,937
25.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$85,203
26.	Police Sergeant		Hollister	Police	\$84,351
27.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$84,276
28.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$77,773
29.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$71,388
30.	Police Officer		Hollister	Police	\$67,805
31.	Police Services Officer		Hollister	Police	\$58,683

32.	Multi-Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$58,556
33.	Community Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$56,986
34.	Police Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$55,028
35.	Police Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$49,550
36.	Police Officer	Hollister	Police	\$44,572
37.	Temp Com Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$22,305
38.	Police Officer	Hollister	Police	\$20,433
39.	Police Officer	Hollister	Police	\$18,743
40.	Police Officer	Hollister	Police	\$17,808
41.	Temp Com Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$16,110
42.	Police Services Officer	Hollister	Police	\$15,938